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Position Other Positions Held
Recreation Manager

Operations Manager

Administrative Officer

Administrative Officer

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Analyst

Operations Manager

City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Recreation Administration
Recreation Administration
Recreation Administration
Recreation Administration
Recreation Administration
Recreation Administration

Recreation Administration

Total Wages
$112,186
$106,094
$92,231
$76,761
$48,466
$31,055
$22,748



