	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Recreation Manager		Sacramento	Recreation Administration	\$112,186
2.	Operations Manager		Sacramento	Recreation Administration	\$106,094
3.	Administrative Officer		Sacramento	Recreation Administration	\$92,231
4.	Administrative Officer		Sacramento	Recreation Administration	\$76,761
5.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Recreation Administration	\$48,466
6.	Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Recreation Administration	\$31,055
7.	Operations Manager		Sacramento	Recreation Administration	\$22,748